
Information

Description:EMC/1060020033/Bearings

Bid invitation number:6300037755

Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR

Timezone: UTC+53

Submission period: 23.07.2022 16:00:00

Opening date: 23.07.2022 16:00:00

Created On: 13.07.2022 10:06:35

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:

1. Payment term : 100% payment on 60th day from the date of receipt and

    acceptance of material. For MSME payment term will be as per MSME act.

2. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC / ST entrepreneur certificate etc.

3. Delivery Terms : F.O.R. Door Delivery, EM Division, BEML, K.G.F.

4. Validity : 60 days from the date of closing of Tender.

5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

6. Risk Purchase and LD clause is applicable.

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product

Price Condition

Description Vendor product

number

Delivery date/

performance period

Quantity

1 008815611265 BEARING WITH RUBBER

SEALS-6024 2RS

 00:00:00 12  NO

Item long text:

RADIAL DEEP GROOVE BALL BEARING WITH RUBBER SEALS ON BOTH ENDSNO.6024 2RS / 6024 2RSR

(OR) 6024LLU/2ASSIZE: 120 X180X28MM, MAKE: SKF/ NTN/FAG /NSK / TIMKEN

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1060020033/Bearings

Bid invitation number:6300037755

Version:        1

Bid invitation

Page 2 / 2

Item Product

Price Condition

Description Vendor product

number

Delivery date/

performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 008857410755 T/R BEARING.30215  00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:

SINGLE ROW TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO.30215, SIZE: 75 X 130 X 27.25MMMAKE: SKF/ FAG/ NTN

/NSK / TIMKEN

Material Specification Text:

TAPER ROLLER BEARING NO.30215

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


